165
           Nozzles
Complete accessories for
exhaust fume suction devices for
every different application.
Model Flexible Hose (mm) Nozzle diameter
(mm)
Code
BN-75/140 Ø 75 Ø 140 51800714
BN-75/200 Ø 75 Ø 200 51800720
BN-100/140 Ø 100 Ø 140 51801014
BN-100/200 Ø 100 Ø 200 51801020
BN-125 /140 Ø 125 Ø 140 51801214
BN-125/200 Ø 125 Ø 200 51801220
BN-150/200 Ø 150 Ø 200 51801520
BN-180/200 Ø 180 Ø 200 51801820
BN-200/200 Ø 200 Ø 200 51802020
Model Flexible Hose (mm) Nozzle diameter
(mm)
Code
BN-75/140-PM Ø 75 Ø 140 51810714
BN-100/140-PM Ø 100 Ø 140 51811014
BN-125/140-PM Ø 125 Ø 140 51811214
BN-100/200-PM Ø 100 Ø 200 51811020
BN-125 /200-PM Ø 125 Ø 140 51811220
BN-150/200-PM Ø 150 Ø 200 51811520
BN-180/200-PM Ø 150 Ø 200 51811820
BN-200-200-PM Ø 200 Ø 200 51812020
Model Flexible Hose (mm) Nozzle diameter
(mm)
Code
BS-75/100 Ø 75 Ø 100 51820710